AS1369
200mA Ultra-Compact Low Dropout Regulator
Data  Sheet
1  General Description
The AS1369 is an ultra compact high-performance low-
dropout 200mA voltage regulator designed for use with
very-low ESR output capacitors. The device can deliver
superior performance in all specifications critical to

 µ
m
C
C
C
www.austriamicrosystems.com Revision 1.03 14 - 16
AS1369
Data Sheet - Order ing  In fo rmat ion
10 Ordering Information
The AS1369 is available as the standard versions listed in Table 4. Other versions are available upon request. Contact
austriamicrosystems, AG for more information.
* Available upon request. Contact austriamicrosystems AG for details.
All devices are RoHS compliant and free of halogene substances.
Table 4.  Ordering Information
Model Marking  Description Delivery Form Package
AS1369-BWLT-15 ASPZ 1.5V LDO, 200mA Tape and Reel 4-bump WL-CSP
AS1369-BWLT-18 ASP0 1.8V LDO, 200mA Tape and Reel 4-bump WL-CSP
AS1369-BWLT-25 ASP1 2.5V LDO, 200mA Tape and Reel 4-bump WL-CSP
AS1369-BWLT-28 ASP2 2.8V LDO, 200mA Tape and Reel 4-bump WL-CSP
AS1369-BWLT-30 ASP3 3.0V LDO, 200mA Tape and Reel 4-bump WL-CSP
AS1369-BWLT-33 ASP4 3.3V LDO, 200mA Tape and Reel 4-bump WL-CSP
AS1369-BWLT-45* ASP5 4.5V LDO, 200mA Tape and Reel 4-bump WL-CSP
AS1369-BWLT-50* ASP6 5.0V LDO, 200mA Tape and Reel 4-bump WL-CSP
www.austriamicrosystems.com Revision 1.03 15 - 16
AS1369
Data Sheet
Copyrights